
Padelford Hall  Floor Wardens
Floor A-Wing B-Wing C-Wing

PL (-2) English UG Advising English and CSSS TA/RA offices Mathematics TA offices

PL (-2) Nancy Sisko (nsisko@u) no data Steve Sheetz (sbsheetz@math.washington.edu

PL (-2) Bridget Norquist (bridget@u) no data Chris Bonneu (chrisb49@math.washington.edu)

PL (-2) Kimberly Swayze (swayze@u) no data no data

LL (-1) English Writing Programs Creative Writing and English TA offices CSSS (Statistics)/Mathematics

LL (-1) Diana Borrow (dborrow@u) Judy Leroux (jleroux@u) Kevin Loranger (kevinlor@math.washington.edu)

ONE English (main administrative office & Grad Advsg) Comparative History of Ideas/Gender, Women & Sexuality Studies Spanish & Portuguese/Mathematics

ONE Carolyn Busch (buschc@u) Amy Peloff (apeloff@u) Michael Munz (munz@math.washington.edu)

ONE Karla Tofte (tofte@u) Cynthia Anderson (chid@u)  

ONE Annee Fisher (af5@u) Young Kim (youngk@u) Lani Phillips (lanip@u)

TWO no data French & Italian French & Italian

TWO no data Emily Lloyd (eag13@u) Emily Lloyd (eag13@u)

TWO no data   

TWO no data Statistics no data

THREE English computer support & faculty offices Statistics Mathematics Library

THREE Rob Weller (weller@u) Vickie Graybeal (graybeal@u) Saundra Martin (skmartin@u)

THREE no data Ellen Reynolds (ellen@stat) no data

FOUR English faculty offices English faculty offices Comparative Literature

FOUR Ellen Palms (epalms@u) Ellen Palms (epalms@u) Yuko Mera (ymera@u)

FIVE English faculty offices American Ethnic Studies Comparative Lit/American Indian Studies/Math

FIVE Angelica Hernandez (acordero@u) Dalia Correa (correa@u) Marcia Feinstein-Tobey (maf@u)

CPR certified First Aid certified
Vickie Graybeal, Statistics Vickie Graybeal, Statistics

Ellen Palms Ellen Palms

Steve Sheetz Steve Sheetz

Mike Munz Mike Munz

Chris Bonneu Chris Bonneu

Mun Rose Choi Mun Rose Choi

Susan Malti Susan Malti

Dalia Correa Dalia Correa


